
Subtraction bonds

Math in English

Complete the subtraction bonds

110

6050

450

440

880

820

740

520

130

60

930

910

190

110

140

70

270

240

160

110

250

100

220

110



Subtraction bonds

Math in English

Complete the subtraction bonds

110

6050

450

10440

880

82060

740

220520

130

7060

930

91020

190

80110

140

7070

270

24030

160

50110

250

100150

220

110110


